
Vuoden Ragdoll 2019 -kilpailun tulokset

Bicolour

Uros

1 GIC FI*Celestial's El Chapo Son of CG RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 605 110 110

2 SC FI*Celestial's Syypää Sun Hymyyn DVM RAG n 03 Petra Witick 605 97 97

3 SC FI*Valkokullan Magnum RAG n 03 Niina Kivi 580 110 97

4 IC FI*Celestial's Guillermo de Argentina RAG a 03 21 Saana Änäkkälä 528 95 93

Naaras

1 BW SC FI*Celestial's Satavarma DSM RAG f 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 550 110 110

2 IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 506 93

3 SC FI*Sunrunner's Bron Blodeuwedd RAG f 03 Tuija Peura 498 97 97

4 GIC FI*Midnightdolls A Little Darling RAG g 03 Mirja Oksala 495 96  

Kastraattinaaras

1 SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 655 110 110

2 SP FI*Celestial's Poison Girl RAG a 03 Saana Änäkkälä 640 110 97

3 PR FI*Barfait's Gilda RAG a 03 Minna Tynkkynen 551   

4 IP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 506

4 PR FI*Midnightdolls I Believe In You RAG a 03 Minna Virtanen 506

Nuori

1 CH FI*DollyCats The Pride 	RAG n 03 Hakanen Emilia 405 135 130

2 IC FI*Celestial's Guillermo de Argentina RAG a 03 21 Saana Änäkkälä 350 110 110

3 IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 335 90 90

4 PR FI*Celestial's Sano Mua Rehtoriks RAG a 03 Saana Änäkkälä 305 90 90

5 CH Gayaneh Quadrata RAG n 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 290 90

Pentu

1 IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 395 130 90

2 IC FI*Celestial's Kaunehin Oot RAG f 03 Petra Witick 390 110 110

3 FI*DollyCats Would I lie To You RAG e 03 Taija Heikkilä 390 90

4 FI*Celestial's Aston Martin Valkyrie RAG n 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 380 110

5 FI*Barfait's Ines RAG n 03 Minna Ojanen 370 110

6 FI*Cat's-JM Snow-King RAG n 03 Melina Loskin 338 88

7 FI*Valkokullan Tornero RAG n 03 Mira Riepponen 318

8 FI*Valkokullan Pennilotta RAG a 03 Sini Rajahalme 290 90 88

9 FI*Valkokullan Euphoria RAG a 03 Kirsi Karisola 288



Colourpoint

Uros

1 GIC FI*Jylhärinteen Tuisku RAG a 21 Kirsi Karisola 497 96 96

2 SC Mokotuvan Nutukka Utuinen RAG c Katarina Köykkä 485 97 96

3 SC Kin edler von den Lichtalben RAG e 21 Pia Fjäder 485 0 0

Naaras

1 IC FI*Helmikeijun Lily Pearl RAG a 21 Mia Kurttila 481

2 GIC FI*Helmikeijun Aloya Pearl RAG f 21 Mia Kurttila 478

Kastraattiuros

1 IP SP FI*Barfait's Alfie DVM RAG a Minna Tynkkynen 555 97 97

2 PR SC Gayaneh Gaudeamus Igitur RAG n Kirsi Kuoppamäki 504   

3 SP FI*Helmikeijun Black Pearl RAG d 21 Mia Kurttila 498 97 97

4 IP CH FI*Snowrag Frisco Kid RAG n 04 Sirpa Heiskanen 483 95  

Kastraattinaaras

1 SP SC S*Mariamores O'Lala of Adonis RAG n Mirja Oksala 600 110 110

2 PR SC Gayaneh Gratia Illa RAG a Kirsi Kuoppamäki 484   

3 IP FI*Jylhärinteen Chili RAG n Mira Riepponen 480 95 95

Nuori

1 FI*Satinante's Bluebird Xara Florinna RAG a Riitta Mättö 350 100 90

Pentu

1 FI*Jylhärinteen Toivo RAG n 21 Marjatta Sutinen 308

2 FI*Satinante's Bluebird Xara Florinna RAG a Riitta Mättö 290 88

3 FI*Dollyblues You Are The One RAG a Niina Kivi 290

4 FI*Dollyblues Baby I'm A Star RAG a Niina Kivi 280

Mitted

Uros

1 SC FI*Celestial's La Primo de Pancho RAG a 04 Emilia Hakanen 625 115  

2 SW IC FI*Celestial's Rodrigo de Argentina JW RAG a 04 21 Miia Sandberg 524 93  

3 GIC George Azure Eyes *PL RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 503   

4 IC FI*Helmikeijun Tiny Pearl RAG a 04 Sanna Jaakkola 479 95 93

Naaras

1 IC FI*Satinante's SweetHeart Ali Jennifer RAG a 04 Riitta Mättö 494 96 96

2 SC FI*Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 488   

3 CH FI*Satinante's Twinings Catherine RAG a 04 Riitta Mättö, Tuija Eloranta 464   

Kastraattiuros

1 BW SP SC FI*Celestial's Born 2 Break Your Heart DVM DSM RAG a 04 Petra Witick 665 130 130

2 GIP SC FI*Tammikatin Hunajanassu RAG e 04 Solveig Nordström 610 110 110

3 IP FI*Valkokullan Daim RAG a 04 Sari Hämäläinen 548 88 88

4 GIP SC Gayaneh Helius Hilaris RAG n 04 21 Mari Anttila 509 96 96

5 GIP SC Solenzara's Solomon Jack RAG a 04 Jenni Karne 484 96 95



Kastraattinaaras

1 IP IC Gayaneh Littorella igitur RAG a 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 542 96 96

2 SP GIC FI*Snowrag Pompom DVM RAG a 04 Nina Toroi 503 97 97

3 GIP CH FI*Colorstar's Merry Hope RAG a 04 Nina Toroi 482

Nuori

1 FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid RAG d 04 Emilia Hakanen 390 130 130

2 SW IC FI*Celestial's Rodrigo de Argentina JW RAG a 04 21 Miia Sandberg 390 130 110

3 CH FI*Purppuralinnan Prinssi Wilhard JW RAG n 04 Eeva Kattelus 390 110 100

4 FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n04 Satu Nurmi 360 110 100

5 Gayaneh Rhodomela rosa RAG n 04 Kirsi Tero 270

5 FI*Celestial's Aitoo Asiaa RAG f 04 Sanna Jaakkola 270

Pentu

1 FI*Celestial's Sexy WoW RAG n 04 Petra Witick 405 130 115

2 FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid RAG d 04 Emilia Hakanen 390 130

3 SW IC FI*Celestial's Rodrigo de Argentina JW RAG a 04 21 Miia Sandberg 390 110 110

4 CH FI*Purppuralinnan Prinssi Wilhard JW RAG n 04 Eeva Kattelus 380 110 100

5 FI*Dolldesire's Cinderella RAG a 04 Annukka Rintakumpu 355 110

6 Gayaneh Rhodomela rosa RAG n 04 Kirsi Tero 350

7 Gayaneh Synura saimi RAG n 04 21 Helmi Oranko 330

8 FI*Dollyblues The Beautiful One RAG a 04 Niina Kivi 315

9 FI*Celestial's The Wicked and The Devine RAG n 04 Taija Heikkilä 305 90 90

10 FI*Celestial's Aitoo Asiaa RAG f 04 Sanna Jaakkola 270

11 FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n 04 Satu Nurmi 268

Veteraanit

1 SP Lukanpuron Brenda RAG n Nina Toroi 75 25 15



Siitosuros

1 S*Grand Chatez Hilmer for F &L JW RAG a 04 Annukka Rintakumpu 395 115 115

2 Dark Knight's Melwin RAG n 04 Minna Ojanen 390 110 90

3 CH PL*Ragissa Winnetou RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 390 100 90

4 BW SP SC FI*Celestial's Born 2 Break Your Heart DVM DSM RAG a 04 Petra Witick 380 110 96

5 BlackRain's Kid Made By Prince RAG n 04 Taija Heikkilä 380 90

6 GIC Celestial's GunBert RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 375

7 IC NO*Noble Origins' Prince Carl Philip RAG n 04 Taija Heikkilä ja Annukka Rintakumpu 370

8 SC FI*Ragtail Kimi Konstantino RAG a 03 Marita Friberg ja Jari Mäkinen 350 110 110

9 Starring Hero RAG n 03 Sini Rajahalme & Kirsi Karisola 340

10 FI*Dollyblues Back To Good RAG a 04 Niina Kivi 335

11 IC S*Gunbertus Twin Peaks for Gayaneh RAG n 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 306 93 93

12 GIC George Azure Eyes* PL RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 268 88 88

Siitosnaaras

1 CH (N)Diadem's Wilma Sollis RAG n 03 Saija Saapunki 380 110 93

2 Ariokkierags Nacoya RAG a 03 Sini Rajahalme 375 110 100

3 IP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 375

4 Barfait's Elmiira RAG a 03 Minna Ojanen 370 90

5 IP SC FI*Celestial's UandMe and the Devil makes3 RAG a 03 21 Miia Sandberg 350

6 FI*Dollyblues I Was The One RAG a 04 Niina Kivi 335

7 CH FI*Jylhärinteen Havu RAG a 21 Kirsi Karisola 320 96 93

8 CH Celestial's Hermione My Heart Beats 4 U RAG f 04 Petra Witick 315

9 IC FI*Helmikeijun Tahitian Pearl RAG a 21 Mia Kurttila 292 93 93

10 SC Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 275 88 88

Kasvattaja

1 FI*Celestial's Annukka Rintakumpu 675 135 130

2 Gayaneh Kirsi Kuoppamäki 650 110 110

3 FI*Barfait's Minna Ojanen 630 110 97

4 FI*Valkokullan Sini Rajahalme 615 110 100

5 FI*Dollyblues Niina Kivi 558 93 90

6 FI*Jylhärinteen Kirsi Karisola 540 93 90

7 FI*Satinante's Riitta Mättö 526

8 FI*Snowrag Sirpa Heiskanen 513 88 88

9 FI*Helmikeijun Mia Kurttila 499 96 93

Värin Paras

1 CH FI*DollyCats The Pride RAG n 03 Hakanen Emilia 8

2 SC FI*Celestial's La Primo De Pancho RAG a 04 Hakanen Emilia 7

3 CH FI*Purppuralinnan Prinssi Wilhard JW RAG n 04 Eeva Kattelus 6

4 SP SC S*Mariamores O'Lala of Adonis RAG n Mirja Oksala 4

4 IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 4

5 FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n 04 Satu Nurmi 3

6 SC FI*Valkokullan Magnum RAG n 03 Niina Kivi 2

6 FI*Cat's-JM Snow-King RAG n 03 Melina Loskin 2



Vuoden Ragdoll

1 FI*DollyCats The Pride RAG n 03 Hakanen Emilia 675 130

2 BW SP SC FI*Celestial's Born 2 Break Your Heart DVM DSM RAG a 04 Petra Witick 665 130 130

3 IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 660 100 100

4 CH FI*Purppuralinnan Prinssi Wilhard JW RAG n 04 Eeva Kattelus 655 115 110

5 SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 655 110 110

6 FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid RAG d 04 Emilia Hakanen 650 130 130

7 FI*Celestial's Sexy WoW RAG n 04 Petra Witick 650 110

8 SP FI*Celestial's Poison Girl RAG a 03 Saana Änäkkälä 640 110 97

9 SW IC FI*Celestial's Rodrigo de Argentina JW RAG a 04 21 Miia Sandberg 630 110

10 FI*Celestial's La Primo de Pancho RAG a 04 Emilia Hakanen 625 115

11 GIP SC FI*Tammikatin Hunajanassu RAG e 04 Solveig Nordström 610 110 110

12 GIC FI*Celestial's El Chapo Son of CG RAG a 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 605 110 110

13 SC FI*Celestial's Syypää Sun Hymyyn DVM RAG n 03 Petra Witick 605 97 97

14 SP SC S*Mariamores O'Lala of Adonis RAG n Mirja Oksala 600 110 110

15 FI*Valkokullan Magnum RAG n 03 Niina Kivi 580 110 97

16 IC FI*Celestial's Guillermo de Argentina RAG a 03 21 Saana Änäkkälä 570 110

17 FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n 04 Satu Nurmi 570 90 90

18 FI*Satinante's Bluebird Xara Florinna RAG a Riitta Mättö 560 90 90

19 SP FI*Barfait's Alfie DVM RAG a Minna Tynkkynen 555 97 97

20 PR FI*Barfait's Gilda RAG a 03 Minna Tynkkynen 551

21 BW SC FI*Celestial's Satavarma DSM RAG f 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 550 110 110

22 IP FI*Valkokullan Daim RAG a 04 Sari Hämäläinen 548 88 88

23 IP IC Gayaneh Littorella igitur RAG a 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 542 96 96

24 GIP SC Gayaneh Helius Hilaris RAG n 04 21 Mari Anttila 509 96 96

25 IP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 506

25 PR FI*Midnightdolls I Believe In You RAG a 03 Minna Virtanen 506

26 SP GIC Snowrag Pompom DVM RAG a 04 Nina Toroi 503 97 97

27 GIC George Azure Eyes *PL RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 503

28 SC FI*Sunrunner's Bron Blodeuwedd RAG f 03 Tuija Peura 498 97 97

28 SP FI*Helmikeijun Black Pearl RAG d 21 Mia Kurttila 498 97 97

29 GIC FI*Jylhärinteen Tuisku RAG a 21 Kirsi Karisola 497 96 96

30 GIC FI*Midnightdolls A Little Darling RAG g 03 Mirja Oksala 495 96

31 FI*Valkokullan Pennilotta RAG a 03 Sini Rajahalme 493 90 88

32 SC FI*Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 488

33 SC Mokotuvan Nutukka Utuinen RAG c Katarina Köykkä 485 97 96

34 SC Kin edler von den Lichtalben RAG e 21 Pia Fjäder 485

34 PR FI*Celestial's Sano Mua Rehtoriks RAG a 03 Saana Änäkkälä 485

35 GIP SC Solenzara's Solomon Jack RAG a 04 Jenni Karne 484 96 95

36 IP CH FI*Snowrag Frisco Kid RAG n 04 Sirpa Heiskanen 483 95

37 IC FI*Helmikeijun Lily Pearl RAG a 21 Mia Kurttila 481

38 IC FI*Helmikeijun Tiny Pearl RAG a 04 Sanna Jaakkola 479 95 93

39 GIC FI*Helmikeijun Aloya Pearl RAG f 21 Mia Kurttila 478

40 Gayaneh Rhodomela rosa RAG n 04 Kirsi Tero 350


